ELENCO ELETTORATO ATTIVO GIOVANI

Cognome
Ali

Balbo
Basile
Benini
Berna
Bertaccini
Bortino
Caluzzi
Casadio
Cavallari
Chirico
Conti
Costabile
D'Agostino
Dolfato
Ferri
Fiorentini
Fiumana
Galasso
Garetti
Ghirardelli
Guarino
Guercio
Guerra
Guerrini
Gugliotta
lannucci
Kharytonyuk
Liazza
Lombardo
Lorusso
Losi
Mamaiev
Mattioli
Mini
Montanari
Passanti
Pepe

Pérez Ramirez

Pezzi
Piancastelli
Preda
Ramponi
Rota
Sansovini
Scaglione
Semeraro
Shuaib

Nome
Soraya
Anna

Rosa
Eleonora
Lorenzo
Luca

Giulia
Caterina
Matteo
Samuele
Michael
Arianna Rita
Gabriele
Raul
Edoardo
Maria Francesca
Alice

Giulia
Chiara
Jessica
Marco
Francesca
Sofia
Fiorella

Lisa

Andrea
Lorenzo
Oleksandra
Roberta
Christian Antonio
Valentina
Elena
Dmytro
Laura
Arianna
Eleonora
Bianca
Giulia Marialucia
Daniela
Valentina
Federica
Lorenzo
Leonardo
Alessia
Martina
Aurora
Margherita
Abdul Quduss

Data di Nascita Giovane

22/03/2005
13/08/2000
20/02/1996
02/04/2000
19/12/1995
30/09/2005
15/08/1998
23/04/2001
06/11/1995
26/04/2005
13/03/2003
30/08/2004
27/06/2000
23/11/2002
23/12/1995
07/08/1999
23/07/1992
08/02/1996
15/07/2005
14/12/1995
05/12/1999
19/03/1992
18/01/2002
04/08/1996
26/10/2005
29/05/1993
16/02/1995
07/10/1995
05/05/1997
31/03/1996
06/04/2003
31/01/1998
07/06/1997
23/05/1994
30/01/1992
08/10/2000
07/04/1998
07/08/2004
22/11/1995
09/01/1993
17/08/1996
25/09/2005
11/05/2004
24/05/1994
27/12/1994
09/02/2000
03/10/1993
24/07/2006
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Shuaib
Soumakis
Stampa
Tassinari
Tiberti
Torchetti
Vassallo
Venturi
Vernocchi
Vitali
Vizzielli

Samaa
Athanasios
Francesco
Alessia
Arianna
Davide Arcangelo
Sofia
Giorgia
Luca

Luca
Giada

31/05/2005
28/11/1992
22/09/1994
29/01/2003
19/06/1996
25/05/1995
22/09/2000
30/08/2004
18/05/1999
02/09/1996
27/12/2000
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S
S
S
Si
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Si



